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Direction
Bus Station — Bus Depot

67 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Sainsbury's Shelter

Park Gates

Marches School

Cricket Ground

Glentworth Avenue Jct

Trefonen Road Jct

The Terraces

Sweeney Mountain Jct

White Lion Inn

School Lane Jct

Tregarthen Lane Jct

Cross Guns Inn

Caenant

Lion Hotel

A483 By Pass

Four Crosses War Memorial

Golden Lion

Laburnum Meadows

Crabtree Turning East

Meadow View

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bus Depot

Monday 07:00

Tuesday 07:00

Wednesday 07:00

Thursday 07:00

Friday 07:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 67

Trip Duration: 2 hour 32 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-T12c-2242746015-240809100
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-T12c-2242746015-240809100
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-T12c-2242746015-240809100


Trawscoed Estate

Orchard Croft

Crabtree Turning West

Horseshoe Inn

Tabernacle Church

Deepcutting

Varchoel Bridge

St Aelhaiarn`s Church

Oak Inn

Coed-y-Glyn

Garage

High Street C

Glan Lledan Cottages

Pola Cinema

Coed-y-Dinas

The Cock Hotel

Forden War Memorial

Lion Hotel

Post Office

Station House

Bryn-y-maes

Bettws Turn

Telephone Engineering

Newtown Bus Station Stand 3

Cwrt Croesawdy

Hill View Close

Flying Shuttle

Coleg Powys

Coleg Powys



Penstrowed Bridge

Caersws Level Crossing

Buck Inn

Clatter Primary School

Aleppo Hotel

Pont Perthyncwys

Wynnstay Arms

Commins Coch Terrace

Old Station

Pont Abergwydol

Fronheulog Terrace

Trem-y-Felin

Bryn-y-Gog

Ysbyty Bro Ddyfi

Old Stable

Wynnstay Arms Hotel

Bus Depot



Direction
Clock — Lodgevale Park Entrance

74 stops

Open route schedule

Clock

Old Stable

Ysbyty Bro Ddyfi

Bryn-y-Gog

Trem-y-Felin

Fronheulog Terrace

Pont Abergwydol

Cemmaes Road Garage

Commins Coch Terrace

Wynnstay Arms

Pont Perthyncwys

Aleppo Hotel

Clatter Primary School

Buck Inn

Caersws Level Crossing

Penstrowed Bridge

Coleg Powys

Coleg Powys

Flying Shuttle

Hill View Close

Ladywell House

Newtown Bus Station Stand 1

Pool Road

Bettws Turn

Bryn-y-maes

Route schedule
Clock — Lodgevale Park Entrance

Monday 15:15

Tuesday 15:15

Wednesday 15:15

Thursday 15:15

Friday 15:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Clock

Stops: 74

Trip Duration: 2 hour 54 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-T12c-2242746015-240809100


Station House

Post Office

Lion Hotel

St Michael`s Church

Forden Village Hall

The Cock Hotel

Coed-y-Dinas

Somerfield Car Park

Post Office

High Street C

High Street A

Garage

Coed-y-Glyn

Oak Inn

St Aelhaiarn`s Church

Varchoel Bridge

Deepcutting

Tabernacle Church

Horseshoe Inn

Crabtree Turning West

Meadow View

Trawscoed Estate

Orchard Croft

Golden Lion

Four Crosses War Memorial

A483 By Pass

Lion Hotel

North View



Cross Guns Inn

Tregarthen Lane Jct

School Lane Jct

White Lion Inn

Sweeney Mountain Jct

The Terraces

The Jays

Glentworth Avenue Jct

Cricket Ground

Marches School

Park Gates

New Park Road Jct

British Telecom

North Lodge

Orthopaedic Hospital

Roundabout

Hand Hotel

Chirk Sports Ground

Chapel Lane

Rhosywaun

Lodgevale Park Entrance

T12c Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Oswestry

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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